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7 — MEEER

CPRIEHEMIC DU THE I DIEFI(CENZ 13T /Z=L)\, Please tick the appropriate category for
your affiliation.
13 HroEZE

O R E A A—RybEMiOSa=T1...
O TR (MRERK. HEERERED)...
O Zffit44— Academia
A @ 4 Student

@ - th 5 B3R Government

O £RFEK, RFEFA Industry Groups/...
O FEL - EEEBA Lawyer / Law Firm
©® 1 A2—pyrEfiaZa =7 Technical...

12V

RANRD NEEDELSICUTHEID(CIRADFEULTZM. How did you know about this event?
13 FDEIZE

IGF 2023(Z[]1+1-ENIGF;E...
JAIPADZERZR T|-0 (0%)
JPNICOERZER T

JANOG MLOERZER T 1(7.7%)
WIDE MLOERZRT0 (0%)
IGCJ MLOZERZR T|—0 (0%)
ISOC-JPOERZER T[—0 (0%)
IGF 2023[=[A]IT7=EMRIGF:E...[ -0 (0%)
JAIPA WebR—U &R T0 (0%)
JPNIC WebR—T &R T 1(7.7%)
ADTIZELT From a friend 6 (46.2%)
Z18E D 1= Speaker|—0 (0%)
Saw post in NRI List[—0 (0%)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 (38.5%)

3 (23.1%)
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A=y NHINF O ZER D T=A R SADSHNEHD TTIH ? Is this the 1st time to
attend an Internet Governance event?
13 fFooEZE

@ (EL) Yes
® L\ % No

AR MIEMMUIZERIBRCDWTCEREITDEDERBEZERLSIZS0N,

tell us the primary reason(s) to attend this event
13 fFmiE

(#EFLERIRT]) Please

A2 B—FR YR INFXIZEAL. .. 12 (92.3%)

EEICHEEAH--1-8 Have

4 (30.8%
interestin speaker(s) ( ®)

OS5 LICHEERAH I8 10 (76.9%)
Have interestin program(s) !

E-EEICE - TS84 (...

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

SNBREICDVWTHEZSIZEL), Please tell us about your participation.
13 fFDEIZE

Day1 (11 A5H)ICE#hE0 On-
site at Day 1 (5 November)
Day1 (11 A58)IcH>51>5m
Remote at Day 1 (5 November)
Day2 (11 A6 H)IZE#hE 0 On-
site at Day 2 (6 November)
Day2 (11A68)IcH>51>5m
Remote at Day 2 (6 November)
Day3 (11 A7 H)IZE#hE 0 On-
site at Day 3 (7 November)
Day3 (1M1A7R)ICA S48
Remote at Day 3 (7 November)

2 (15.4%)

9 (69.2%)

3 (23.1%)

8 (61.5%)

1(7.7%)

6 (46.2%)
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3/7



JOUZMR0&TY >3 VDT, BN SZtyS 3>, HEULREYS3U(ICDNT. .edin’ even if you were unable to attend.)

I E5AHHtyay Sessionwith interest  [Ill H L1ty 3> Sesson participated
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TO00 5 AREDERICDODVWTHEEMNME K/ZEL), What was your overall impression of the
program?
13 FoElZE

@ &IZ3Lof-- R L1z Helpful / Satisfied

@ Z3& Normal

O RIS > R TEEM o7z Not
useful /Not satisfied
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FEFRE(CDWVWTHEZXSIZEL). Please answer the question about the format of the event.

I & Good M #3E Normal ElvBad M HAH 5% Don't know
BA#E #ARS Event period BASAEEZI Start time &ty av O Duration of S E(RE+F271Y)
each session Participation format (online +

on-site)

LEEREFREICOWTDEZEEREREZ LA LY,

7 tFoEE
@ 47V Yy FHIZECHRVOTTA, Zoom V = ¥ F—JEKTld7 { Zoom I —7 4 v /¥
R7Z2720 T, ZMERBICAHRD2Y, PLSMT SFCEELTLIVE L,
@ HFICWwEz0, AV IAVTRVESMTE R\, FHED DD - 7ZRH 3% 2> 5 72
2, KRB 13D x 2 X o BnE T,
FEBMGA, ML T H>72TH,
DIHTTH, VE-FTHMTETCISP-72TH,
FHoREIZEE D7D, zoom TH SIMBHEES > 722005,
NATYy FTRWERS
FrvvavyTl3Ed [FEEH] MEAR] 28BeLzwed, £, 3HMA. ®H
fifE CHORVOT, Hryvavid, 05BELLTIEITLELI D, 6057 TIEES LT
b THREEYIN ] CHr A OEm A HRFIRIC R > T L TWE T,
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IGF 2024(C2h17ZFELTULET N ? Planning to attend IGF 2024?
13 FDEIE

@ FihSIF E On-site participation
planned

® #5128 mMFE Online/Remote
participation planned
WBMEF AU BMDEEFEA

mix of on-site and online participation
w planned
@ ST 5FE (L7 No plan for

participation

Zof, TERFIBRICTHEALLE L,

REEoFRE, 2% 0 IGFREE A XV b ~DF, A4 XV FNEB L OESE ICBET 385N
RE, BLod @i —~. MO TAZWEERLY)

5 fF o [a1%
® KHDEy v a v CIIEEYEREBIRDOEREE~DY —F 77 P wo kBB E T LN TEH
D, L THHEAZLE L,

FAH &L, WER & CHi&A 5 34EF DM ICT BUED HKBRICHEEL Tk v, ICT BERED
HRICBNTH THHFREEBEFROMN] P2 )71, BALRREL o BlH 2
HiZoT 3k iho/z bR TwE T,

fthr5. 7 2B L, FOIP R EEMKFE L v oz k) [Fil] OSSESE L officiz, &
PRI/ AT Yy 78352 LIRECEH Y, BERM R v 7 2 v 7 ICG 2 BERHY
b, FERIICT 7 /7 m Y =R IHED > TV I EFEXTWELIATT, DD, RIID
FOIP R NRMNHB P ORIV F AT = WA =T 7a—=F 2 2 hBT L5 T —<IcBL
ZFfoTHBYL T,

—ri. IGF i clifkof v 2 —F v P EFICET 5y v a v <, BEENGFHEORZ
IS, IR, e REDR 7 X2 —Z D IN—T T — 7 R EEL T, REICEER
FBafii oG o7 -2 ay 7BHVEL, HRENTS £F3v 72— L i
WORBHEE W) TEAPAHIHTCHELZDOT, M2rLoDoIlSELLRYVILEZLENT
E
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Japan IGF & 5B EE ALK I N TV LD T, WAL IHKELZBHVBHLETS L
b, YHDXIBRMBTLIA VX =%y bHANFVROHEMF TR ACARD X 0 HL *
TR HNEEOEBICE D o T E 20w EFEZ TV T,
1Koty v a VIt X2 Y A PB6~7T ANEHI N0 TE2 (KEBREY Z2v) X5
WKL E Lz, /2, Web ICHEHEINTWE 707 I L083Db D D6 WTT,

FASIEZ] (7) L EHEDO XY v a VEIRRZIAR > TH Y, fARrb2y v a VR E
TORICMATON S A I N CTwZev B EEICIIFHASRA X 0 X 5 ICHTICHRE S 035
mINnTwizze, FFICGRILL £ L%,

T—=HATBHEDIEHY B2 TT,

S L 720D, ReRPH LIAZICOWTOERS 2T 5,

ARA NV RIS 72 o TIREANCHEMB ICHE L, CORHEELE D OS2 % 2210 <
FW23TL & 92 BIZIEAETHIC, SERRERTOL 7 F v, HEEORHZES Db R\
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STHHLIRERD B BT T,
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